
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
77 
85 
96 
12 
26 
50 
16 
81 
82 
7 

99 
46 

Name 
MÄKINEN Emma 
WELIN Jake 
GRÖNTHAL Markus 
MAKKONEN Martin 
POHJANHARJU Ossi 
RANTANEN Marko 
KIVIMÄKI Aleksi 
LANG Karl 
KRINPUS Kristo 
HAAVISTO Lari 
WIRTANEN Otto 
SOIMETSÄ Jukka /  MALDONADO Daniel 

Class 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW 325 Cup 
BMW 325 Cup 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW 9X 

Total Tm 
17:44.309 
17:47.155 
17:49.461 
17:55.325 
17:57.517 
17:58.446 
18:06.545 
18:18.671 
18:18.983 
18:19.881 
18:21.358 
18:34.912 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

2.846 
5.152 

11.016 
13.208 
14.137 
22.236 
34.362 
34.674 
35.572 
37.049 
50.603 

Gap 

2.846 
2.306 
5.864 
2.192 
0.929 
8.099 

12.126 
0.312 
0.898 
1.477 

13.554 

Best Tm 
1:27.826 
1:28.083 
1:28.202 
1:28.791 
1:28.810 
1:28.659 
1:29.160 
1:29.820 
1:30.491 
1:29.987 
1:29.087 
1:31.650 

In Lap 
3 
5 
3 
5 
7 
4 
4 
3 
7 
2 
2 
2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.846 

Avg. Speed 

129,887 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.826 

Best Speed 

131,168 

Best Lap by 

77 - MÄKINEN Emma 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
BMW Race Series /BMW 325CUP 

Race 1 - BMW Race Series SM / BMW 325 CUP 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:58:09 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-09 11:55 


