



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

BMW Race Series /BMW 325CUP

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Race 1 - BMW Race Series SM / BMW 325 CUP

2025-08-09 11:55

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:58:09

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	77	MÄKINEN Emma	BMW Xtreme	17:44.309	12			1:27.826	3
2	85	WELIN Jake	BMW Xtreme	17:47.155	12	2.846	2.846	1:28.083	5
3	96	GRÖNTHAL Markus	BMW Xtreme	17:49.461	12	5.152	2.306	1:28.202	3
4	12	MAKKONEN Martin	BMW Xtreme	17:55.325	12	11.016	5.864	1:28.791	5
5	26	POHJANHARJU Ossi	BMW Xtreme	17:57.517	12	13.208	2.192	1:28.810	7
6	50	RANTANEN Marko	BMW Xtreme	17:58.446	12	14.137	0.929	1:28.659	4
7	16	KIVIMÄKI Aleksii	BMW Xtreme	18:06.545	12	22.236	8.099	1:29.160	4
8	81	LANG Karl	BMW 325 Cup	18:18.671	12	34.362	12.126	1:29.820	3
9	82	KRINPUS Kristo	BMW 325 Cup	18:18.983	12	34.674	0.312	1:30.491	7
10	7	HAAVISTO Lari	BMW Xtreme	18:19.881	12	35.572	0.898	1:29.987	2
11	99	WIRTANEN Otto	BMW Xtreme	18:21.358	12	37.049	1.477	1:29.087	2
12	46	SOIMETSÄ Jukka / MALDONADO Daniel	BMW 9X	18:34.912	12	50.603	13.554	1:31.650	2

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.846	129,887	1:27.826	131,168	77 - MÄKINEN Emma

Orbits